
Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 4 RC Juniorer

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 1 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 304 Kevin Eriksson
2 310 Joacim Rollving
3 309 Anton Eriksson Therus
4 315 Oscar Hansen
5
6

Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 308 Niklas Erlewein
2 313 Julia Lundkvist
3 303 David Hjertberg
4 305 Nathalie Petersson
5 306 Anton Carlsson
6 Heat 2 OMG1

Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1

Heat 2 OMG1

6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 2 OMG1

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 08:36



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
303 
310 
315 
308 
304 
306 
313 
309 
305 

Name 
David Hjertberg 
Joacim Rollving 
Oscar Hansen 
Niklas Erlewein 
Kevin Eriksson 
Anton Carlsson 
Julia Lundkvist 
Anton Eriksson Therus 
Nathalie Petersson 

Entrant 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB 

Sweway Racing 

Hansens Motorsport & Hyrkart i L

Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst 

Make 

BMW M3 E30 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Volvo  242 

BMW E46 

BMW E30 

BMW E82 

BMW E36 

Audi A80 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Tväråns IF 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Laholms MK 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Jokkmokks MS 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-SMK Helsingborg

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
46.862 
47.141 
47.191 
47.766 
48.251 
48.853 
49.369 
50.101 
51.069 

Diff 

0.279 
0.329 
0.904 
1.389 
1.991 
2.507 
3.239 
4.207 

In Lap 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
4 
3 
2 
2 

2nd Best 
47.427 
48.787 
48.155 
47.878 
48.277 
49.325 
49.410 
50.190 
52.284 

 

Printed: 09.09.2017 09:13:24 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 4 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:03:48 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(303) David Hjertberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(310) Joacim Rollving 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) Oscar Hansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(308) Niklas Erlewein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(304) Kevin Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(306) Anton Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(313) Julia Lundkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(309) Anton Eriksson Therus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Nathalie Petersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

47.553 

46.862 

47.427 

47.141 

48.787 

50.050 

47.191 

48.155 

52.261 

47.878 

47.766 

50.568 

48.649 

48.251 

48.277 

49.341 

49.325 

48.853 

56.023 

49.369 

49.410 

50.101 

50.727 

50.190 

51.069 

54.882 

52.284 

Diff 

+0.691 

+0.565 

+1.646 

+2.909 

+0.964 

+5.070 

+0.112 

+2.802 

+0.398 

+0.026 

+0.488 

+0.472 

+6.654 

+0.041 

+0.626 

+0.089 

+3.813 

+1.215 

Time of Day 

9:04:35.393 

9:05:22.946 

9:06:09.808 

9:06:57.235 

9:10:35.807 

9:11:22.948 

9:12:11.735 

9:13:01.785 

9:04:59.788 

9:05:46.979 

9:06:35.134 

9:07:27.395 

9:05:02.421 

9:05:50.299 

9:06:38.065 

9:07:28.633 

9:05:16.743 

9:06:05.392 

9:06:53.643 

9:07:41.920 

9:04:53.442 

9:05:42.783 

9:06:32.108 

9:07:20.961 

9:04:44.834 

9:05:40.857 

9:06:30.226 

9:07:19.636 

9:10:29.930 

9:11:20.031 

9:12:10.758 

9:13:00.948 

9:04:47.721 

9:05:38.790 

9:06:33.672 

9:07:25.956 

Printed: 09.09.2017 09:14:15 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 4 

Free Practice 1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:03:48 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
304 
310 
315 
308 
306 
303 
305 
309 
313 

Name 
Kevin Eriksson 
Joacim Rollving 
Oscar Hansen 
Niklas Erlewein 
Anton Carlsson 
David Hjertberg 
Nathalie Petersson 
Anton Eriksson Therus 
Julia Lundkvist 

Entrant 

Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst 

Sweway Racing 

Hansens Motorsport & Hyrkart i L

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB 

Make 

BMW E46 

BMW E36 

BMW E36 

Volvo  242 

BMW E30 

BMW M3 E30 

Audi A80 

BMW E36 

BMW E82 

Nat./Club 

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

SWE-Tomelilla MK 

SWE-Laholms MK 

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-Lycksele MK 

SWE-Tväråns IF 

SWE-SMK Helsingborg

SWE-MK Team Westom

SWE-Jokkmokks MS 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
49.989 
50.908 
50.958 
50.974 
51.228 
51.425 
53.060 
53.154 
53.219 

Diff 

0.919 
0.969 
0.985 
1.239 
1.436 
3.071 
3.165 
3.230 

In Lap 
4 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
4 

2nd Best 
50.970 
52.897 
51.934 
52.911 
51.261 
52.114 
54.285 
53.553 
54.127 

 

Printed: 09.09.2017 10:02:46 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 4 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:53:43 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(304) Kevin Eriksson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(310) Joacim Rollving 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(315) Oscar Hansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(308) Niklas Erlewein 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(306) Anton Carlsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(303) David Hjertberg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(305) Nathalie Petersson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(309) Anton Eriksson Therus 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(313) Julia Lundkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

51.783 

50.970 

49.989 

50.908 

52.897 

53.703 

51.934 

50.958 

54.174 

52.911 

53.797 

50.974 

51.228 

51.716 

51.261 

52.114 

51.425 

52.630 

53.060 

57.006 

54.285 

53.553 

53.154 

56.959 

55.863 

54.127 

53.219 

Diff 

+1.794 

+0.981 

+1.989 

+2.795 

+0.976 

+3.216 

+1.937 

+2.823 

+0.488 

+0.033 

+0.689 

+1.205 

+3.946 

+1.225 

+0.399 

+3.805 

+2.644 

+0.908 

Time of Day 

9:59:37.820 

10:00:29.603 

10:01:20.573 

10:02:10.562 

9:59:51.023 

10:00:41.931 

10:01:34.828 

10:02:28.531 

9:54:43.357 

9:55:35.291 

9:56:26.249 

9:57:20.423 

9:54:35.165 

9:55:28.076 

9:56:21.873 

9:57:12.847 

9:54:55.662 

9:55:46.890 

9:56:38.606 

9:57:29.867 

9:54:50.542 

9:55:42.656 

9:56:34.081 

9:57:26.711 

9:54:33.743 

9:55:26.803 

9:56:23.809 

9:57:18.094 

9:59:37.252 

10:00:30.805 

10:01:23.959 

10:02:20.918 

9:59:44.725 

10:00:40.588 

10:01:34.715 

10:02:27.934 

Printed: 09.09.2017 10:03:13 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Götene 
Class 4 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:53:43 

Kinnekulle 1,000 Km 

09.09.2017 09:45 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Erik Hansen:

Steward Sune Sandberg: Secretary of the meeting Kent Matsson:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Omgang 1 Class 4 RC Juniorer

49 687 5051 125 52 4491 310 3 24 166 50 905

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

page 1 of 2

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

Sweway Racing BMW E36

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46

Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 Volvo  242

Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS

0 BMW E82

49,687 5051,125 52,4491 310 3:24.166 ‐ 50,905

51,428 54,489 50,239 452 304 3:29.261 5.095 53,105

4 313 3:38.934 14.768 55,575 54,944 54,170 54,245 40

3 308 3:31.856 7.690 53,607 52,101 53,885 52,263 42

0 BMW E82

Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK

Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36

David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF

Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30

Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 BMW E36

5 315 3:40.739 16.573 1:00,446 53,832 53,045 53,416 39

52,043 58,094 56,305 38

7 309 3:44.199 20.033 55,038 56,240 1:00,787 52,134 37

6 303 3:43.990 19.824 57,548

Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E30

Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg

0 Audi A80

0 0

0 0

0 0

1:04,223 53,099 55,036 36

DNF 305 DNF 2 Laps 55,736 53,396 ‐ ‐ 34

8 306 3:45.336 21.170 52,978

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 9

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

Drivers included: 9

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 11:03
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 4 RC Juniorer

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 14 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 303 David Hjertberg
2 309 Anton Eriksson Therus
3 306 Anton Carlsson
4 305 Nathalie Petersson
5
6

Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2
Heat 14 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 310 Joacim Rollving
2 304 Kevin Eriksson
3 308 Niklas Erlewein
4 313 Julia Lundkvist
5 315 Oscar Hansen
6

Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2
Heat 15 OMG2

Heat 15 OMG2

6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 15 OMG2

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 11:04



Driver Club

Entrant Car

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 310 3 21 894 50 071 49 387 52 195

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

50 241 50

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Omgang 2 Class 4 RC Juniorer

page 1 of 2

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

Sweway Racing BMW E36

David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF

Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46

Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 Volvo 242

1 310 3:21.894 ‐ 50,071 49,387 52,195 50,241 50

2 303 3:24.232 2.338 50,629 50,420 52,762 50,421 45

3 304 3:27.138 5.244 51,965 51,972 50,512 52,689 42

51,820 50,334 404 308 3:29.061 7.167 55,936 50,971
0 Volvo  242

Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK

Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36

Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E30

Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg

0 Audi A80

5 315 3:30.906 9.012 53,263 55,506 51,101 51,036 39

6 306 3:32.845 10.951 55,751 51,680 52,593 52,821 38

7 305 3:33.999 12.105 57,319 51,902 52,127 52,651 37

Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 BMW E36

Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS

0 BMW E82

0 0

0 0

0 0

53,771 56,897 36

9 313 3:40.289 18.395 56,510 53,155 56,312

8 309 3:36.553 14.659 53,256 52,629

54,312 35

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 9

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0

Drivers included: 9

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 12:55
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 4 RC Juniorer

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 27 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 306 Anton Carlsson
2 305 Nathalie Petersson
3 309 Anton Eriksson Therus
4 313 Julia Lundkvist
5
6

Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3
Heat 27 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 310 Joacim Rollving
2 303 David Hjertberg
3 304 Kevin Eriksson
4 308 Niklas Erlewein
5 315 Oscar Hansen
6

Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3
Heat 28 OMG3

Heat 28 OMG3

Heat 28 OMG36

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 28 OMG3

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 12:56



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

310 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 50 50 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 4 RC Juniorer

SF1 SF2

1 100

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

310 Sweway Racing BMW E36 3:24.166 3:21.894 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 45 42 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46 3:29.261 3:27.138 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

303 David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF 38 45 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30 3:43.990 3:24.232 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

308 Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom 42 40 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

308 0 Volvo 242 3:31 856 3:29 061
134 13

83

82

2 87 15

3

1 100 1616

15

14 14

308 0 Volvo  242 3:31.856 3:29.061 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK 39 39 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36 3:40.739 3:30.906 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

313 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 40 35 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

313 0 BMW E82 3:38.934 3:40.289 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

306 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 36 38 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E30 3:45.336 3:32.845 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 78

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

1074

75

309 Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom 37 36 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

309 0 BMW E36 3:44.199 3:36.553 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

305 Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg 34 37 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

305 0 Audi A80 DNF 3:33.999 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

0

10 0 0

11 0 0

9

9

8

8

9

871

73

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0

11 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 9

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 9

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club

Entrant Car

Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

Results Omgang 3 Class 4 RC Juniorer

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 304 3 49 261 57 574 56 073 59 117

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

56 497 50

page 1 of 2

Kevin Eriksson SWE SMK Trollhättan

Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46

Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK

Sweway Racing BMW E36

Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 Volvo  242

Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK

Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36

1 304 3:49.261 ‐ 57,574 56,073 59,117 56,497 50

2 310 3:50.376 1.115 56,030 55,801 56,744 1:01,801 45

3 308 3:52.310 3.049 58,356 1:01,293 56,576 56,085 42

56,388 56,102 404 315 3:58.808 9.547 1:04,091 1:02,227
Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36

David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF

Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30

Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS

0 BMW E82

Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom

0 BMW E36

5 303 4:00.385 11.124 1:03,092 58,160 57,473 1:01,660 39

DNS 313 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

EXC 309 EXC ‐ 1:02,158 1:00,995 1:02,334 1:09,707 0

Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK

0 BMW E30

Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg

0 Audi A80

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

EXC 305 EXC ‐ 1:04,736 1:02,187 ‐

EXC 306 EXC ‐ 1:03,867 1:01,133

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 9

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

No. 305 + 306 + 309 black flag / wrong track, 315 warning board

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 9

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 14:16
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

310 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 50 50 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 4 RC Juniorer

SF1 SF2

1 145

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

310 Sweway Racing BMW E36 3:24.166 3:21.894 3:50.376 ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 45 42 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

304 Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46 3:29.261 3:27.138 3:49.261 ‐ ‐ ‐

308 Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom 42 40 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

308 0 Volvo  242 3:31.856 3:29.061 3:52.310 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF 38 45 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

303 Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMWM3 E30 3:43 990 3:24 232 4:00 385

15

3

1 145 1616

15

14 14124

122

2 137

134 13
303 Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30 3:43.990 3:24.232 4:00.385 ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK 39 39 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

315 Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36 3:40.739 3:30.906 3:58.808 ‐ ‐ ‐

313 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 40 35 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

313 0 BMW E82 3:38.934 3:40.289 DNS ‐ ‐ ‐

306 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 36 38 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E30 3:45.336 3:32.845 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐
74

75

5 118

7 10

12

6 11

12

11

10

309 Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom 37 36 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

309 0 BMW E36 3:44.199 3:36.553 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐

305 Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg 34 37 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

305 0 Audi A80 DNF 3:33.999 EXC ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

871

73

10 0 0

11 0 0

9

9

8

8

9

0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

11 0 0

0

0

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

20 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 9

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 9

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Pos No Name

Startgrid Semifinal 1

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 4 RC Juniorer

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 310 Joacim Rollving
2 308 Niklas Erlewein
3 315 Oscar Hansen
4 306 Anton Carlsson
5 305 Nathalie Petersson
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No Name
1 304 Kevin Eriksson

Startgrid Semifinal 2

2 303 David Hjertberg
3 313 Julia Lundkvist
4 309 Anton Eriksson Therus
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0

Reserve Drivers

4 0 0
5 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 14:18
page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

310 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 54,324 53,891 57,200

Pts.

1 4 35 339

Pos No. Total Tm. DiffLaps

6

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Semifinal 1 Class 4 RC Juniorer

5

page 1 of 1

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK , , ,

310 Sweway Racing BMW E36 55,102 54,822 ‐

315 Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK 55,273 1:04,131 57,163

315 Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36 54,989 57,690 ‐

308 Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom 1:00,286 57,339 56,093

308 0 Volvo  242 55,471 1:02,382 ‐

305 Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg 57,392 55,699 58,603

305 0 Audi A80 1:01 833 58 784

1 4:35.339 ‐

5

3 4:51.571 16.232 4

6

2 4:49.246 13.907

34 4:52.311 16.972

5

5

5

5
305 0 Audi A80 1:01,833 58,784 ‐

306 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 1:00,918 ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E30 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

2

0 ‐ ‐

5 1:00.918 4 Laps

00

1

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 5

0

Drivers included: 5

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 54,762 55,252 59,698

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 44 535 6

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Semifinal 2 Class 4 RC Juniorer

page 1 of 1

Kevin Eriksson SWE SMK Trollhättan , , ,

304 Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46 57,035 57,788 ‐

303 David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF 56,108 59,681 1:00,463

303 Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30 59,630 1:01,448 ‐

313 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS ‐ ‐ ‐

313 0 BMW E82 ‐ ‐ ‐

309 Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom 1:16,711 1:02,328 1:01,742

309 0 BMW E36

2 5 4:57.330 12.795 5

1 5 4:44.535 ‐ 6

EXC 3 EXC EXC 0

3 0 ‐ ‐ 4

309 0 BMW E36 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐
0 0 ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 4

No 309 black flagg / unsafe return track

Drivers included: 4

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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page 1 of 1



Pos No Name

Startgrid Final

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Class 4 RC Juniorer

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 310 Joacim Rollving
2 304 Kevin Eriksson
3 303 David Hjertberg
4 315 Oscar Hansen
5 308 Niklas Erlewein
6 313 Julia Lundkvist6 313 Julia Lundkvist

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 305 Nathalie Petersson
2 306 Anton Carlsson
3 309 Anton Eriksson Therus
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune SandbergClerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  09.09.2017 16:06

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

310 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 53,650 54,433 54,254

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Results Final Class 4 RC Juniorer

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 36 465 8

page 1 of 1

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK , , ,

310 Sweway Racing BMW E36 57,996 56,132 ‐

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 55,488 55,204 55,753

304 Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46 54,774 1:05,596 ‐

315 Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK 1:05,279 56,507 59,950

315 Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36 1:01,251 56,884 ‐

308 Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom 1:03,195 59,412 1:01,513

308 0 Volvo 242 59 754 56 834

2 5 4:46.815 10.350 5

1 5 4:36.465 ‐ 8

4 5 5:00.708 24.243 3

3 5 4:59.871 23.406 4

308 0 Volvo  242 59,754 56,834 ‐

313 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 1:01,800 57,939 1:03,161

313 0 BMW E82 58,219 1:02,301 ‐

303 David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF 1:01,378 1:02,599 1:16,625

303 Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30 ‐ ‐ ‐
6 3 3:20.602 2 Laps 1

5 5 5:03.420 26.955 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 308 warning board /unfair driving

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

310 Joacim Rollving SWE‐Tomelilla MK 50 50 45 6 ‐ 8
1 145 16 30

RallyX Nordic / Kinnekulle / 9th september 2017

Final Results Class 4 RC Juniorer

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

Joacim Rollving SWE Tomelilla MK

310 Sweway Racing BMW E36 3:24.166 3:21.894 3:50.376 4:35.339 ‐ 4:36.465

304 Kevin Eriksson SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 45 42 50 ‐ 6 5

304 Team Sjuntorps BilTjänst BMW E46 3:29.261 3:27.138 3:49.261 ‐ 4:44.535 4:46.815

315 Oscar Hansen SWE‐Laholms MK 39 39 40 5 ‐ 4

315 Hansens Motorsport & HyrkaBMW E36 3:40.739 3:30.906 3:58.808 4:49.246 ‐ 4:59.871

308 Niklas Erlewein SWE‐MK Team Westom 42 40 42 4 ‐ 3

308 0 Volvo 242 3:31 856 3:29 061 3:52 310 4:51 571 5:00 708
4 124 14 21

1 145 16 30

2 137 15 26

3 118 12 21

308 0 Volvo  242 3:31.856 3:29.061 3:52.310 4:51.571 ‐ 5:00.708

313 Julia Lundkvist SWE‐Jokkmokks MS 40 35 0 ‐ 4 2

313 0 BMW E82 3:38.934 3:40.289 DNS ‐  ‐ 5 Laps 5:03.420

303 David Hjertberg SWE‐Tväråns IF 38 45 39 ‐ 5 1

303 Norrbottens Bildemontering ABMW M3 E30 3:43.990 3:24.232 4:00.385 ‐ 4:57.330  ‐2 Laps

306 Anton Carlsson SWE‐Lycksele MK 36 38 0 2 ‐ ‐

306 0 BMW E30 3:45.336 3:32.845 EXC  ‐4 Laps ‐ ‐
7 74 10 12

5 75 11 17

6 122 13 19

305 Nathalie Petersson SWE‐SMK Helsingborg 34 37 0 3 ‐ ‐

305 0 Audi A80 DNF 3:33.999 EXC 4:52.311 ‐ ‐

309 Anton Eriksson Therus SWE‐MK Team Westom 37 36 0 ‐ 0 ‐

309 0 BMW E36 3:44.199 3:36.553 EXC ‐ EXC ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

8 71 8 11

9 73 9 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 9

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 9

Clerk of the course Erik Hansen Steward Sune Sandberg

Secretary of the meeting Bengt‐Inge Larsson Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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